
# Name Grad Pos B/T H W DOB Email Phone High School GPA SAT ACT

#1 Williams, Bryceson 2021 3B/P/OF R /R  5' 11" 205 2003‐01‐01 brycesonwilliams@gmail.com (281) 702‐5165 StephenF Austin 3.9 1420

#4 Gutierrez, Joseph  2021 C/SS/P R /R  5' 8" 145 2002‐09‐10 jgutierrez21@mail.strakejesuit.org (832) 798‐1598 Strake Jesuit College Prep 3.8

#6 Clay, Victor 2021 SS/C/P R /R  5' 9" 130 2003‐04‐16 clayvmmm2016@gmail.com (832) 612‐6624 George Ranch  3.5 20

#7 Harmening, Tanner 2021 OF/P R /R  6' 5" 190 2003‐01‐24 tjharmening34@gmail.com (832) 945‐7144 Foster 3.7

#12 Garcia, Alejandro  2021 P/2B R /R  5' 10" 143 2002‐10‐03 alejandrog28@comcast.net (713) 808‐5537 George Ranch  3.7 1240

#14 Mathers, Trent 2022 1B/3B R /R  6' 0" 200 2004‐01‐29 trent.mathers01@gmail.com (281) 900‐8500 Foster 4.0

#15 Coronado, Daniel 2021 OF/P L /L  5' 7" 145 2002‐12‐04 lcoronadojr@yahoo.com (832) 396‐1727 BF Terry HS

#19 Savery, Kyjah 2022 OF/P L /L  6' 0" 151 2004‐04‐26 kyjahsavery01@gmail.com (832) 396‐1704 George Ranch  3.9

#20 Domond, Alex 2021 1B/ R /R  6' 0" 170 2003‐09‐17 alex.d2515@gmail.com (713) 392‐7637 George Ranch 

#27 Coronado, Alejandro 2022 SS/2B R /R  5' 7" 155 2004‐04‐16 lcoronadojr@yahoo.com (832) 600‐3435 BF Terry HS

#28 De Leon, Diego 2021 1B/P/OF L /R  6' 2" 170 2003‐06‐25 ddeleon33@gmail.com (832) 443‐5492 Foster  3.8

#30 Martinez, Andy 2021 P/3B R /R  6' 0" 185 2003‐06‐26 anmartinez21@mail.strakejesuit.org (832) 272‐6119 Strake Jesuit College Prep 3.9

#88 Lampley, Cameron 2021 2B/SS R /R  5' 8" 155 2003‐05‐01 camizaiahl@gmail.com (832) 752‐2161 Stafford
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